

CS No. 58366/16

Rajeev Saumitra Vs. Neetu Singh

11.07.2017

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

The case file is with Hon'ble High Court and next date of hearing is stated to be somewhere in October 2017. In such circumstances, matter is now adjourned for awaiting of case file and further proceedings for **06.01.2018**.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
11.07.2017(pk)