

19 CS DJ 217/2015 58366/16 RAJEEV SAUMITRA Vs. NEETU
SINGH ORS.

08.06.2026

Present: Sh. Ashish Laroia, Ld counsel for plaintiff (through
VC).
Sh. Kumar Shushoba, Ld. Counsel for defendant
(through VC).

1. Put up with main matter on **25.07.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.06.2026